
Menn Individuelt
Sum (*) Sum (*) (*) oms.

1 Jörgen Persson Sverige 101 25 100 20 201 45 GULL
2 Lasse Hovd Norge 100 19 100 21 200 40 (4/4) SØLV
3 David Larsen Danmark 99 20 101 23 200 43 (3/3) BRONSE
4 Johan Nilsson Sverige 100 20 99 19 199 39
5 Arild Inge Wollan Norge 101 22 97 20 198 42
6 Kent Vincent Andersen Danmark 96 20 101 21 197 41
7 Kjetil Bromark Norge 99 21 96 24 195 45
8 Lars Hagman Sverige 99 20 96 20 195 40
9 Tron Arild Nodeland Norge 96 20 98 20 194 40

10 Markus Andersson Sverige 95 19 99 21 194 40
11 Christian Johansson Sverige 101 20 92 22 193 42
12 Dennis Samuelsen Danmark 96 18 97 20 193 38
13 Sten Aarestrup Danmark 96 17 97 21 193 38
14 Claus De Lange Norge 93 16 99 20 192 36
15 Rune Knudsen Danmark 95 19 96 22 191 41
16 Robert Råsbo Sverige 98 19 92 17 190 36
17 Knud Erik Sørensen Danmark 95 24 94 20 189 44
18 Ole Henning Fjeld Norge 99 21 86 19 185 40

Tot sumGrovFin



Kvinner Individuelt

Sum (*) Sum (*) (*) oms.
1 Anneli Jensen Danmark 96 16 92 20 188 36 GULL
2 Wenche Solbakken Norge 95 19 90 22 185 41 (4/4) SØLV
3 Linda Svensson Sverige 91 15 94 16 185 31 (0/0) BRONSE
4 Anna Karlsson Sverige 97 18 86 13 183 31
5 Monica Hjertqvist Sverige 90 15 93 12 183 27
6 Britt Elena Wollan Norge 90 21 92 17 182 38
7 Ingunn Edvardsen Norge 87 20 93 19 180 39
8 Elizabeth Lykholt Andreassen Danmark 90 20 90 17 180 37
9 Kirsten Malene Bitsch Danmark 94 22 86 13 180 35

10 Mona Gjelstad Norge 89 12 88 16 177 28
11 Charlotta Nygård Sverige 93 16 81 13 174 29
12 Jeanette Kristensen Danmark 93 19 76 18 169 37

Fin Grov TOTAL SUM



Juniorer Individuelt

Sum (*) Sum (*) (*) oms.
1 Georg Aas Norge 99 19 93 17 192 36 GULL
2 David Svensson Sverige 88 18 94 15 182 33 (3/3) SØLV
3 Odd Emil Olsen Norge 92 14 90 18 182 32 (1/1) BRONSE
4 Pontus Schmidt Sverige 89 13 92 23 181 36
5 Espen Andrè Skipstad Norge 86 17 93 18 179 35
6 Nicklas Elmose Andersen Danmark 84 15 85 16 169 31
7 Elise Baumann Norge 82 10 81 11 163 21
8 Lars Johannesen Danmark 78 7 80 12 158 19
9 Cecilia Pohl Sverige 73 10 81 14 154 24

10 Thomas Friberg Sverige 71 14 78 13 149 27
11 Fredrik Bagger Danmark 65 8 79 12 144 20
12 Rasmus Ketelsen Danmark 62 7 76 14 138 21

Fin Grov TOTAL SUM



Senior Menn

Norge Sum (*) Sum (*) (*)
Arild Inge Wollan Norge M 101 22 97 20 198 42
Lasse Hovd Norge M 100 19 100 21 200 40
Ole Henning Fjeld Norge M 99 21 86 19 185 40
Kjetil Bromark Norge M 99 21 96 24 195 45
Tron Arild Nodeland Norge M 96 20 98 20 194 40
Claus De Lange Norge M 93 16 99 20 192 36

5 beste: 495 103 490 105 985 208

Sverige
Jörgen Persson Sverige M 101 25 100 20 201 45
Christian Johansson Sverige M 101 20 92 22 193 42
Johan Nilsson Sverige M 100 20 99 19 199 39
Lars Hagman Sverige M 99 20 96 20 195 40
Robert Råsbo Sverige M 98 19 92 17 190 36
Markus Andersson Sverige M 95 19 99 21 194 40

5 beste: 499 104 486 102 985 206

Danmark
David Larsen Danmark M 99 20 101 23 200 43
Kent Vincent Andersen Danmark M 96 20 101 21 197 41
Dennis Samuelsen Danmark M 96 18 97 20 193 38
Sten Aarestrup Danmark M 96 17 97 21 193 38
Knud Erik Sørensen Danmark M 95 24 94 20 189 44
Rune Knudsen Danmark M 95 19 96 22 191 41

5 beste: 482 99 492 107 974 206

Nr Lag: SUM:
1 Norge 985 GULL
1 Sverige 985 GULL
3 Danmark 974 BRONSE

Fin Grov TOTAL SUM



Kvinner

Norge Sum (*) Sum (*) (*)
Wenche Solbakken Norge K 95 19 90 22 185 41
Britt Elena Wollan Norge K 90 21 92 17 182 38
Mona Gjelstad Norge K 89 12 88 16 177 28
Ingunn Edvardsen Norge K 87 20 93 19 180 39

3 beste: 274 52 275 58 549 110

Sverige
Anna Karlsson Sverige K 97 18 86 13 183 31
Charlotta Nygård Sverige K 93 16 81 13 174 29
Linda Svensson Sverige K 91 15 94 16 185 31
Monica Hjertqvist Sverige K 90 15 93 12 183 27

3 beste: 281 49 273 41 554 90

Danmark
Anneli Jensen Danmark K 96 16 92 20 188 36
Kirsten Malene Bitsch Danmark K 94 22 86 13 180 35
Jeanette Kristensen Danmark K 93 19 76 18 169 37
Elizabeth Lykholt Andreassen Danmark K 90 20 90 17 180 37

3 beste: 283 57 268 50 551 107

Nr Lag: SUM:
1 Sverige 554 GULL
2 Danmark 551 SØLV
3 Norge 549 BRONSE

Fin Grov TOTAL SUM



Juniorer

Norge Sum (*) Sum (*) (*)
Georg Aas Norge J 99 19 93 17 192 36
Odd Emil Olsen Norge J 92 14 90 18 182 32
Espen Andrè Skipstad Norge J 86 17 93 18 179 35
Elise Baumann Norge J 82 10 81 11 163 21

3 beste: 277 50 276 53 553 103

Sverige
Pontus Schmidt Sverige J 89 13 92 23 181 36
David Svensson Sverige J 88 18 94 15 182 33
Cecilia Pohl Sverige J 73 10 81 14 154 24
Thomas Friberg Sverige J 71 14 78 13 149 27

3 beste: 250 41 267 52 517 93

Danmark
Nicklas Elmose Andersen Danmark J 84 15 85 16 169 31
Lars Johannesen Danmark J 78 7 80 12 158 19
Fredrik Bagger Danmark J 65 8 79 12 144 20
Rasmus Ketelsen Danmark J 62 7 76 14 138 21

3 beste: 227 30 244 40 471 70

nr Lag SUM:
1 Norge 553 GULL
2 Sverige 517 SØLV
3 Danmark 471 BRONSE

Fin Grov TOTAL SUM



Lagleder  konkurransen

1 Anders Dingstad Norge 52 / 3
2 Roy Baumann Norge 51 / 4
3 John-Åke Andersson Sverige 46 / 2
4 Preben Pedersen Danmark 45 / 2
5 Marie Brunsson Sverige 44 / 2
6 Michael Brandt Danmark 44 / 2
7 Anne Grethe Rendalsvik Norge 39 / 4
8 Bo Walger Sverige 38 / 4
9 Henrik S. Møller Danmark 32 / 2

1 Norge 142 / 11
2 Sverige 128 / 8
3 Danmark 121 / 6
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